

Alameda County Firefighters Toy Program

Contact: MADDISON ROWE Email: artherreco1@gmail.com

https://www.freelocalclassifiedads.us/honolulu/community/alameda-county-firefighters-toy-program_i52

67450



Address: 1555 Kalani St, Honolulu, HI 96817, United States, Honolulu, Honolulu

Price: Check with seller

Alameda County Firefighters Toy Program: Join the Alameda County Firefighters Toy Program and make a difference in a child's life this holiday season! Our dedicated firefighters are collecting new, unwrapped toys to distribute to underprivileged children throughout Alameda County. Your generous donation will bring joy and hope to those in need, ensuring that every child experiences the magic of the holidays. Drop-off locations are available at all local fire stations. Help us spread cheer and put a smile on a child's face. For more information or to find a drop-off location near you, visit our website or contact us directly. Together, we can make this holiday season unforgettable for every child in our community! Web: https://christmasassistancehelp.com/

	<u> </u>		I				I		
T 0) = -1	T 01 7 1 5	T 00 7 1 1	T 0. 3. 4.	700 7 1	T 00 - 7 - 1 - 1	707	T 0) = 1	70, 7	T 0
Alameda County Firefigh Toy Program MADDISON ROWE artherreco1@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/2p7gllo6	Alameda County Firefigh Toy Program MADDISON ROWE artherreco1@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/2p7gllo6	Alameda County Firefighters Toy Program MADDISON ROWE artherreco1@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/2p7gllo6	Alameda County Firefigh Toy Program MADDISON ROWE artherreco1@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/2p7gllo6	Alameda County Firefigh Toy Program MADDISON ROWE artherreco1@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/2p7gllo6	Alameda County Firefigh Toy Program MADDISON ROWE artherreco1@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/2p7gllo6	Alameda County Firefighte Toy Program MADDISON ROWE artherreco1@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/2p7gllo6	Alameda County Firefighte Toy Program MADDISON ROWE artherreco1@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/2p7gllo6	Alameda County Firefighte Toy Program MADDISON ROWE artherreco1@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/2p7gllo6	Alameda County Firefighte Toy Program MADDISON ROWE artherreco1 @gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/2p7gllo6
da Cou ogram SON F eco1 @ etinyurl.	da Cou ogram SON F eco1@ tinyurl.	da Cou ogram SON F 9co1@ tinyurl.	da Cou ogram SON F eco1 @ eco1 @	da Cou ogram SON F eco1@ tinyurl.	da Cou ogram SON F eco1@ tinyurl.	da Cou ogram SON F eco1 @ etinyurl.	da Cou ogram SON F eco1 @ etinyurl.	da Cou ogram SON F eco1@ tinyurl.	da Cou ogram SON F eco1 @
County Firefighte ram DN ROWE 31 @gmail.com yurl.com/2p7gllo6	ROWE com/2	ROWE com/2	ounty Firefighte im I ROWE @gmail.com rl.com/2p7gllo6	ounty Firefighte m I ROWE @gmail.com gl.com/2p7gllo6	am N ROWE @gmail.rl.com/2	ROWE	ROWE	ROWE com/2	ROWE
irefiglicom	Firefighte E il.com '2p7gllo6	irefiglicom	irefigi com	irefigl	Firefight E iil.com	irefigl	irefiglicom	irefigi com p7gllo	irefigi .com p7gllo
nters 6	nters 6	hters	nters	nters 6	hters	hters 6	hters	nters 6	nters 6